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Description
Cylinder Block

Valve Gear Assembly
Loco Wheel Set
Bogie Assembly
Bogie Bracket

Loco Chassis Bottom
Coupling Rod Set
Motor Assembly
Motor Retainers
Gear Assembly
Drawbar Assembly
Tender Chassis Assembly
Tender Wheel Set
Tender Chassis Bottom/Screws
PCB Socket

Coupling Pack
Smoke Deflectors
Assembly Bag
Speedo

Hornby Decoder
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LIST OF SPARES

R3017
R2726 R2632
X9752
X9734
X9753
X9746
X9747
X9748
X9749
X4026
X9741
X3875
X8846
X9088
X9082
X8949
X9084
X9072
X9755
X10042
N/A
N/A

R2727
R2633
X9752
X9734
X9754
X9746
X9747
X9748
X9743
X4026
X9741
X3875
X8846
X9088
X9082
X8949
X9084
X9072
X9755
X10042
X8856
N/A

R2634
X9752W
X9734W
X9753W
X9746W

X9747

X9748
X9749W

X4026

X9741

X3875

X8846
X9088W
X9082W

X8949

X9084

X9072

X9755
X10042WD
N/A
N/A

R2726X
X9752
X9734
X9753
X9746
X9747
X9748
X9749
X4026
X9741
X3875
X8846
X9088
X9082
X8949
X9084
X9072
X9755

X10042

N/A
R8215

R2727X
X9752
X9734
X9754
X9746
X9747
X9748
X9743
X4026
X9741
X3875
X8846
X9088
X9082
X8949
X9084
X9072
X9755

X10042
X8856
R8215
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